Breakfast

Full English Breakfast

2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Black Pudding,
Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans & Toast

Half English Breakfast

1 Eggs, 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, Black Pudding,
Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans & Toast

Vegetarian English Breakfast

Mushrooms, Tomato, Beans, Egg, Mix Veg & Toast

Egg Royale

2 Poached Egg, Salmon on Toast

Egg Florentina
2 Poached Egg, Spinach on Toast

Egg Benedict
2 Poached Egg, Roast Ham on Toast

Egg Carbonara
2 Poached Egg, Pancetta on Toast

Scrambled Egg on Toast
Fried Egg on Toast

Strapazzate on Toast
Onions e Chilli

£12.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Danini

Chicken Cutlets

Roast Ham e Cheddar

Spicy Salami e Bufala Mozzarella
Parma Ham & Bufala Mozzarella e Rucola
Tonno, Tomato, Mayo e Baby Gen
Prawns, Salsa Rosa e Baby Gen

Grill Veg e Bufala Mozzarella

Bufala Mozzarella e Sundried Tomato
Pancetta e Bufala Mozzarella

Speck e Gorgonzola Cheese

Chips

Any Extras

Toast

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00



Coffee

Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino
Americano

Latte

Vanilla / Caramel Latte
Hot Chocolate

Fresh Orange Juice
Sanpellegrino Aranciata
Sanpellegrino Limonata
Coke / Diet Coke

Still / Sparkling Water

Medium
Large

Medium

Large

Medium

Large

Medium
Large

Medium

Large

Medium
Large

£1.80
£1.80
£2.60

£2.20
£2.75

£2.55
£2.95

£2.25
£2.45

£2.55
£2.95

£2.65
£2.95

£2.55
£2.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
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